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SUBDIVISION PLANS

519 E. EDENTON-2 LOT SUBDIVISION

519 E. EDENTON STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL

CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

FOR

1" = 500'

VICINITY MAP

PREPARED FOR:

NEAL MOTAPARTHY

105 CASHWELL DRIVE

GOLDSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA 27534

CALL 48 HOURS

BEFORE YOU DIG

NORTH CAROLINA

ONE-CALL CENTER

1-800-632-4949

SHEET DESCRIPTION

C-1 COVER

C-2 EXISTING CONDITIONS

C-3 PROPOSED SUBDIVISION PLAN

C-4 PROPOSED UTILITY PLAN

C-5 PROPOSED LANDSCAPING PLAN

D-1 DETAILS

CRUMPLER
Consulting Services, PLLC

2308 Ridge Road

Raleigh, North Carolina 27612

Ph. 919-413-1704

P-1533

PREPARED BY:

CITY OF RALEIGH FILE: SUB-0074-2020

SITE

SITE EXEMPTION NOTES:

-THE SITE WILL BE CONFORMING TO THE EXEMPTION OF TREE

CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS THROUGH THE CITY OF RALEIGH'S UNIFIED

DEVELOPMENT CODE SECTION 9.1.2 FOR PARCELS LESS THAN 2 ACRES IN

SIZE.

-PER SECTION 9.2.2.A.2.B.I SUBJECT TO 4.A.OF THE PART 10A RALEIGH

UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE, THESE LOTS ARE EXEMPT FROM ACTIVE

STORMWATER MEASURES AND SUBJECT TO FURTHER REVIEW UPON

PLACEMENT OF IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREAS.

E EDENTON ST

PRELIMINARY PLANS

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

NEW BERN AVE

E JONES ST

E LANE ST
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SITE NOTES

1. SITE IS LOCATED IN AN HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

2. SITE IS LOCATED IN NEW BERN-EDENTON CHARACTER PROTECTION OVERLAY:

A. MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 4,000 SQUARE FEET

B. MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE: 30 FEET

C. FRONT YARD SETBACK: MINIMUM OF 10 FEET, MAXIMUM OF 25 FEET

D. SIDE YARD SETBACK: MINIMUM OF 0 FEET WHEN MIN. BUILDING SEPARATION IS MET.

E. BUILDING SEPARATION: MINIMUM OF 10 FEET

F. MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: 35 FEET
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ZONING RX-3: NEW BERN-EDENTON N.C.O.D.

ZONING OX-3:OAKWOOD HOD-G
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LEGEND

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING ABUTTING PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY

EXISTING OVERHEAD POWER LINE

EXISTING ABUTTING PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
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EXISTING PAINT STRIPING

42'

BOC TO BOC

36.56'

66.00'

66.00'

09/28/18

PRELIMINARY PLANS

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

10.00'

EXISTING

CAROLINA POWER

& LIGHT EASEMENT

BOM 1998, PG 2083

5.50'

ROW

DEDICATION

NOTES

1. BOUNDARY SURVEY PROVIDED BY TURNING POINT SURVEYING, PLLC,

DATED 10-16-2017.

2. PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN ZONES X (AREA DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE

THE O.2% ANNUAL CHANCE AND FUTURE 1% ANNUAL CHANCE

FLOODPLAIN) BASED ON THE FEMA MAP NUMBER 3720170300J

        DATED MAY 2, 2006.

3. NO ONSITE STREAMS OR WETLANDS HAVE BEEN IDENTIFIED WITHIN THE

PROJECT OR PARCEL AS SHOWN.

4. THIS DRAWING IS NOT FOR RECORDATION.

5. SOLID WASTE TO BE HANDLED BY ROLL OUT TRASH CANS FOR EACH LOT.

SUMMARY INFORMATION

DEVELOPMENT NAME: 519 E. EDENTON-2 LOT SUBDIVISION

SITE ADDRESS: 519 E. EDENTON STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

PIN NUMBER:  1703-99-2463

JURISDICTION: CITY OF RALEIGH

CURRENT ZONING DISTRICT:

OX-3: 0.037AC

RX-3: 0.165AC

CURRENT OVERLAY: NCOD NEW BERN-EDENTON

HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

TOTAL GROSS SITE ACREAGE: 0.202 ACRES (8,815.89 SF)

PROPOSED LOT 1: 0.093 ACRES (4,042.12 SF)

PROPOSED LOT 2: 0.093 ACRES (4,071.78 SF)

PROPOSED DENSITY:

OX-3: 54 UNITS PER ACRE

RX-3: 12.12 UNITS PER ACRE

OWNER/DEVELOPER:

NEAL MOTAPARTHY

105 CASHWELL DRIVE

GOLDSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA 27534

ENGINEER:

CRUMPLER CONSULTING SERVICES, PLLC

CONTACT: JOSH CRUMPLER, PE

2308 RIDGE ROAD

RALEIGH, NC 27612

(919) 413-1704

PROPOSED CITY OF RALEIGH

GENERAL UTILITY EASEMENT

PROPOSED LOT LINE

ADA NOTES

1. PROPOSED ADA PARKING AND STALL STRIPING SHALL HAVE SLOPES

NO STEEPER THAN 1:48 (2%).

2. PROPOSED ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO RIGHT-OF-WAY AND PROPOSED

SIDEWALKS SHALL HAVE A RUNNING SLOPE NO STEEPER THAN 1:20

(5%) AND CROSS SLOPES NO STEEPER THAN 1:48 (2%).

3. RAMPS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF 2012 NCSBC

SECTION 1010.

4. HANDRAILS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF 2012 NCSBC

SECTION 1012.

EX. 2.5' CURB & GUTTER

NEW LOT 2

4,071.78 SF

0.093 AC

NEW LOT 1

4,042.12 SF

0.093 AC

EX. 5' SIDEWALK

TO REMAIN

21'

BOC TO CL

33'

CL TO ROW

75.94'

51.71'

53.78'

53.25'

4.81'

5.09'

38.5'

CL TO PROP. ROW

75.18'

32.90'

43.25'

18.95'

20.00'

19.57'

45.29'

51.16'

SITE NOTES

1. SITE IS LOCATED IN AN HISTORIC OVERLAY DISTRICT

.

2. SITE IS LOCATED IN NEW BERN-EDENTON CHARACTER PROTECTION OVERLAY:

A. MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 4,000 SQUARE FEET

B. MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE: 30 FEET

C. FRONT YARD SETBACK: MINIMUM OF 10 FEET, MAXIMUM OF 25 FEET

D. SIDE YARD SETBACK: MINIMUM OF 0 FEET WHEN MIN. BUILDING SEPARATION IS MET.

E. BUILDING SEPARATION: MINIMUM OF 10 FEET

F. MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: 35 FEET

.

PROPOSED SHARED DRIVEWAY

5.25'

14.00'

R3.50'

(TYP.)

STORMWATER IMPERVIOUS NOTES:

MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE PER ZONING=65%

TOTAL RIGHT OF WAY IMPROVEMENTS: 419.3SF (209.65 PER LOT)

-E. EDENTON STREET IMPROVEMENTS: 127.65' OF FRONTAGE

1' SIDEWALK=127.65SF

MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS PER LOT LESS RIGHT OF WAY IMPROVEMENTS:

-LOT 1:   2,627.3SF=2,627.3-75.94SF=2,551.36SF MAX IMPERVIOUS SURFACE

-LOT 2:   2,646.15SF=SF=2,646.15-51.71=2,594.44SF MAX IMPERVIOUS SURFACE

-PER SECTION 9.2.2.A.2.B.I SUBJECT TO 4.A.OF THE PART 10A RALEIGH UNIFIED

DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE, THESE LOTS ARE EXEMPT FROM ACTIVE

STORMWATER MEASURES AND SUBJECT TO FURTHER REVIEW UPON

PLACEMENT OF IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREAS.

R3.50'

EX. CITY OF RALEIGH SIGN
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